S4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
Housing: Spun aluminum .090" thick.  See Finish Note.
Reflector: Spun aluminum .040" thick, finished bright anodized.
Ballast: H.I.D.: prewired C.W.A., H.P.F. core and coil with capacitor and starter
for HPS.

6-3/8”
13”
HOW TO ORDER
S4000 Series
Indoor / Outdoor
Wall, Surface or Pendant Mount
Aluminum Area Luminaire
EXAMPLE: S4122BLP724-1 =   Surface mount, prismatic polycarbonate lens, 50 watt metal halide, textured black,
 pendant  mount with 24” stem, 120V.
B= Quick connect splice box.
P7x= Pendent and canopy mount
(x = required stem length in
inches).
Mounting Options
Suffix catalog number with:
* Wall mount, pendant mount or quick connect splice box mount only.
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
5= 480V
8= Multi-Tap
wired for
277V
9= Multi-Tap
unwired
0= 347V
Voltage
Suffix
Prismatic
Borosilicate
Glass
Mounting
System
Light
Source Watts
S4212 Surface HPS 50
S4213 Surface HPS 70
S4214 Surface HPS 100
S4215 Surface HPS 150
S4222 Surface MH 50
S4223 Surface MH 70
S4224 Surface MH 100
S4225 Surface MH 150*
S4226 Surface MH 175*
S42215 Surface MH
Pulse Start 150*
S42217 Surface MH
Pulse Start 175*
W4212 Wall HPS 50
W4213 Wall HPS 70
W4214 Wall HPS 100
W4215 Wall HPS 150
W4222 Wall MH 50
W4223 Wall MH 70
W4224 Wall MH 100
W4225 Wall MH 150*
W4226 Wall MH 175*
W42215 Wall MH
Pulse Start 150*
W42217 Wall MH
Pulse Start 175*
Prismatic
Polycarbonate
Mounting
System
Light
Source Watts
S4112 Surface HPS 50
S4113 Surface HPS 70
S4114 Surface HPS 100
S4115 Surface HPS 150
S4122 Surface MH 50